Porsche Club of Victoria -
Winton Sprints

No.

Class A

16
15
150
30
40
27
46
72

Class B

21
123
56
148
44
106
62
49
65
122
64
71
94

Class C

19
18
32
51
74
55
139
79
75
84
78
83

Class D

88
61
42
73
99
82

7 June 2009

Driver

Phil Treloar

lan Jenkins
Rick Moscati
Juris Briedis
Tony Carolan
David Trewern
Geoff Mould
Michael Dennis

Peter Harrison
James Sanderson
Daniel Reynolds
Nick Karnaros
Andrew Lipman
Rod Coleman
Peter Kenny
Graeme Robson
Tim Williams
Troy Mansell
Barry Swan
John Swan
Donald Cameron

Aaron Ireland
Mark Chrzanowski
Tony Jennings
Bob Bishop

Peter Matherson
Michael Chapman
Greg Hannah
Jacqui Collihole
Peter Modica
Denis Lambrou-Fernando
Peter Witt
Andrew Hutchison

Simon Baxter
Paul Plank
Garry Voges
Linley Baxter
David Morgan
Rolf Stoekle

Car

993 3.6

996 3.6

996 3.6

993 3.6

996 3.6
Cayman S 3.4
997 3.6 Carrera
930 3.3 Turbo

964 C2 3.6

964 3.6

911 3.2

911 3.2 Carrera
911 3.2 Carrera
Boxster S 3.2
911 3.2 Carrera
Boxster 3.2 S
911 3.2
Boxster S 3.2
968 3.0 CS
968 3.0 CS
968 3.0

911 SC 3.0
911 3.0 SC
911 3.0 SC
911 3.0 SC
911 SC 3.0
911 3.0 SC
Boxster 2.7
Boxster 2.7
911 3.0 SC
911 3.2 Carrera
911 3.0 SC
911 3.0 SC

944 3.0 S2
994 S2

944 S2

944 3.0 S2
944 S2 Cab
944 S2 Cab

Fastest

1:37.142
1:37.981
1:39.089
1:41.003
1:41.645
1:42.348
1:49.244
1:56.152

1:40.218
1:40.448
1:40.538
1:41.842
1:42.287
1:42.839
1:43.935
1:44.280
1:45.391
1:47.964
1:56.375
1:56.939
2:05.168

1:39.061
1:39.176
1:39.774
1:44.291
1:45.366
1:45.593
1:45.926
1:46.370
1:46.579
1:47.949
1:49.396
1:54.059

1:41.421
1:41.586
1:43.286
1:44.788
1:45.853
1:49.642

Outright
Position

11
16
24
27
32
56
60

21
22
23
28
31
33
39
40
47
55
61
62
63

15
17
20
41
46
48
50
52
53
54
57
59

25
26
37
44
49
58

Class
Position
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Porsche Club of Victoria -

Winton Sprints

7 June 2009
No. Driver
Class MM1

8 Andy Barlow

9 Stan Adler

60 Ross Taylor

37 Martin Higgs

31 Andrew Goulsbra
38 Tony Moodie

59 Lex Lasry

92 Peter Tripatgis

Class M2

12 Bob Hawker

20 Dean Taylor

26 Jamie Lovett

90 Mark Clair

68 Rex Deighton-Smith
102 Matt Burton

57 John Michailidis
47 Howard Burton

Open

1 Matt Stoupas

2 Stewart Lachlan
95 Mark Seamons
22 Steven McLaughlan
36 Henry Sinclair

52 Graham Lachlan
34 Peter Vanderzee
48 Greg Humphries

Car

996 GT3 3.6
911 2.7

996 GT3 3.6
GT33.6

944 2.5 Turbo S
993 3.8 RSCS
GT3

996 GT3 3.6

964 RS 3.6

964 C2 RS 3.6
911 RS (Replica)
911 CS 3.2

944 Turbo

993 3.6

911 3.0 SC

993 3.6

993 3.6 GT2
996 Turbo 3.6
997 Cup Car
996 GT3 3.6
997 Turbo 3.6
996 Turbo 3.6
911 RSR (rep)
GT3 3.6

Fastest

1:34.610
1:38.387
1:39.437
1:39.692
1:42.931
1:43.114
1:43.707
1:46.178

1:36.035
1:37.282
1:37.906
1:41.902
1:41.984
1:44.296
1:44.706
1:45.134

1:30.369
1:31.450
1:32.987
1:37.310
1:37.685
1:38.223
1:38.908
1:42.999

Outright
Position

13
18
19
34
36
38
51

10
29
30
42
43
45
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14
35

Class
Position
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